
CHESHIRE ESTATES EMERGENCY ROSTER    Jun-22

UNIT NAME HOME WORK CELL Owner e-mail Emergency Contact Contact phone

901 Shea, Tim    217-649-9076 tim_shea@comcast.net Joanna Kling 217-621-5234

903 Coats, Brad  217-819-4899  217-840-2064  bradcoats@remax.net   

    

905 Krooks, David 217-352-2941 217-898-5288 davidkrooks@gmail.com

907 Stelter, James 630-675-2838 Jamesstelter@sbcglobal.net

Stelter, Claire  608-422-3259 clairestelter@gmail.com

909B Paul, Tammy  571-481-7827 tpaul7@comcast.net

909C Sholem, Sonia 217-352-9290   dsholem@meyercapel.com David Sholem 217-979-7000

911A Tarr, Patrice 217-427-5203    Pat.tarr@icloud.com Mary Smith, sister 217-721-1173

911B Hardcastle, Christine 217-356-1132 217-260-9949   hardcastle9949@gmail.com Brad Hardcastle 217-260-8381

911C Reynolds, Laurie   217-840-9032 lareynol@Illinois.edu Katy Love 513-256-7356

912 Small, Mike and Ann M-217-649-3192 illinoisgolf1@icloud.com Bill Small 217-355-3635

A-217-3779973 ann.small@comcast.net 

913A Schumacher, John & Stack, Carol    J 217-840-5375 jhshoes2@gmail.com Carol Stack 217-621-3153

C 217-621-3153 drstack51@gmail.com John Schumacher 217-840=5375

913B Lewis, Dee 217- 352-2277    

 P. O. Box 554, C-61824-0554   
913C Elrick, Douglas and Ellen   D-217-778-1312 douglas.elrick@gmail.com

 E-217-778-1314 elrickln@gmail.com

917A Alsberg, Jane 217-979-2665 jane.alsberg@gmail.com  Tracy &Steve Hoffman 773-525-4556

 daughter & son-in-law 312-608-5455 cell
917B Ujcich, Michael & Beverly  843-655-1134 M mu2339@gmail.com   

   843-655-2213 B bevusage2@yahoo.com Benjamin Ujcich 843-655-4445

919A Weir, Mort & Ceil M 217-766-3297 mortweir@msn.com Deb Wilson (daughter) 217-649-2773
C 217-390-7604 ceilweir@msn.com

919B Liay, Lou & Mary 217-359-7272 L 217- 493-7972 landmliay@gmail.com Alicia von Bodman 847-492-9901

 M 217- 649-1550

921A Fletcher, Carey & Joanna Hoare 217-356-9307 J 404-932-8963 crfletcher@aol.com Mike Martin 217-359-7315, 898-9883

joannakhoare@gmail.com

921B  Born, Stephen & Cristin Gudgel   S - 217-220-0162 bornstephen@yahoo.com Danny Bates  217-202-2439

C - 217-369-9457 gudgel3@yahoo.com

923A Ayad, Amani   217-766-9971 Amani.ayad@gmail.com Mohammad Ayad 217-372-0829

923B Hatch, Bill & Nancy 217-356-5703 217-356-2577 217-714-6232 billnancyhatch@comcast.net Andy Hatch (son) 722-0904, 356-2577

937 Fitzgerald, Patrick and Susan  P-217-369-6356 pfitzgerald@meyercapel.com  Maggie Glenn 217-493-1011

 S-217-840-6356 sfitz8sfitz8@gmail.com   

939 Hays, Chris and Janette  C-217-855-7672 lchrishays@hotmail.com   
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J-217-433-2668 janettekhays@hotmail.com

941 Ellen Zimmerman  847-533-5340 comprehensivecounseling005@gmail.com

943 Gallegos, Wendy Dodson  312-404-6081 wgallegos@mayerbrown.com Terri Dodson 217-3252-7162

11310 W. Schubert Ave. Chicago, IL 60614
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Cheshire Estates Resident Directory  

UNIT % ownership
907 Babbs
923B Ayad, Amani
905 Branigan, Candace
921B Cooke, Nicole  
943 Dodson, John & Terri
921A Fletcher, Pete 
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